
Weight:
30 kgs

Power:
1800 W

Capacity:
65 mm

Capacity:
31 mm

220V

31 mm
250 mm
65 mm
50/75/100 mm
31 mm
270 mm
240X125X60 mm
2000 kgf
350 mm
195 mm
570 mm
28 kgs
1800 W
2 speed
260/460 rpm (no-load)
MT-3
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Direct MT-3 spindle.
Light weight : Easy to carry and handle.
A powerful two-coil CNC machined steel magnet.
Rigid steel slide : So, minimum vibrations, more precision, and increased life.
Overload protection.
Powerful two speed gearbox.
Powerful combo of twist drills and annular cutters.

Benefits:
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Drill Beyond
Expectations

Hole Matic


