HoleMatic 31/65 Magnetic Drill Machine



Drill Beyond Expectations

Technical Data

Twist Drilling Capacity	31 mm
Twist Drilling Depth	250 mm
Core Drilling Capacity	65 mm
Core Drilling Depth	50/75/100 mm
Reaming	31 mm
Stroke Length	270 mm
Electromagnet Dimensions	240X125X60 mm
Magnetic Force	2000 kgf
Length	350 mm
Width	195 mm
Height	570 mm
Weight	28 kgs
Motor Power	1800 W
Gearbox	2 speed
Speed	260/460 rpm (no-load)
Spindle	MT-3
Voltage	220V





Weight: 30 kgs





Capacity: 65 mm



Capacity: 31 mm

Benefits:

- Direct MT-3 spindle.
- Light weight : Easy to carry and handle.
- A powerful two-coil CNC machined steel magnet.
- Rigid steel slide: So, minimum vibrations, more precision, and increased life.
- Overload protection.
- Powerful two speed gearbox.
- Powerful combo of twist drills and annular cutters.